Race Date
September 18, 21

Place Score Bib No

Willowcreek XC Invitational

Overall Finish List

Class - 1 Cross Country

Name

1 1 3935
2 2 3934
3 3 3522
4 4 4180
5 5 4183
6 6 4025
7 7 3438
8 (<5) 3775
9 8 3939
10 9 3936
11 10 3736
12 11 3527
13 12 3597
14 13 3528
15 14 3825
16 (<5) 4114
17 15 4024
18 16 3447
19 17 4028
20 18 3729
21 19 3820
22 (<5) 3649
23 20 3599
24 21 3900
25 22 3521
26 23 3598
27 24 4023
28 25 3731
29 26 3600
30 27 3938
31 28 3933
32 29 3504
33 (<5) 3965

34 30 3732
35 31 3446
36 (<5) 4117
37 32 4031
38 33 3733
39 34 3523
40 35 3899
41 36 3937
42 37 3448
43 38 4026
44 39 3734
45 40 3439
46 41 3592

Peyton Bucher
Isabella Bryan
Eva Montes
Madisyn Mikels
Brooklyn Reed
Jennifer Diesem
Ena Gilliana
Jordan Steele
Audrey Rakowski
Ava Cowger
Alivia Roberts
Allison VanKley
Abigail Mellis
Taryn Wellensiek
Madison Poortenga
Ingrid Danger
Gabriela DeJesus
Eva Senese
Paige Liezert
Abby Alvarez
Addison Blair
Ave Gurley

Zoe Smith
Maddy Parry
Lauren Kroft
Madeline Schroader
Kayla Carrera
Hadley Donovan
Hannah Pesich
Addison Gingrich
Allison Beaver
Olivia Franczak
Kayla Rossman
Hailey Hostetter
Ava Seefeldt
Landry Forrest
Nora Sargent
Clair Joseph
Peyton Ostertag
Stephany Lundy
Juliana Ferguson
Julia Sut

Lauren Foster
Krystal Nees
Daisy Gonzalez
Addyson Carpenter

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Girls
8th Grade Girls

Team
Morgan Twp
Morgan Twp
Chesterton
Willowcreek
Willowcreek
Taft
Ben Franklin
Highland
Morgan Twp
Morgan Twp
Hebron
Chesterton
Col. Wheeler
Chesterton
Kahler
Thomas Jefferson
Taft
Ben Franklin
Taft
Hebron
Kahler
Fegely
Col. Wheeler
Krueger
Chesterton
Col. Wheeler
Taft
Hebron
Col. Wheeler
Morgan Twp
Morgan Twp
Col. Wheeler
St. Paul
Hebron
Ben Franklin
Thomas Jefferson
Taft
Hebron
Chesterton
Krueger
Morgan Twp
Ben Franklin
Taft
Hebron
Ben Franklin
Col. Wheeler

1

Time Pace
11:54.1 6:23/M
12:17.8  6:36/M
12:28.1  6:41/M
12:28.4 6:41/M
12:33.8  6:44/M
12:40.8 6:48/M
12:45.4  6:51/M
12:545 6:56/M
13:09.7  7:04/M
13:11.3  7:05/M
13:15.8  7:07/M
13:18.8  7:09/M
13:22.1  7:10/M
13:229 7:11/M
13:25.7  7:12/M
13:26.7 7:13/M
13:39.5 7:20/M
13:50.5 7:26/M
13:52.9 7:27/M
13:53.9 7:27/M
13:54.9 7:28/M
14:02.6  7:32/M
14:11.7  7:37/M
14:13.8 7:38/M
14:23.5 7:43/M
14:24.8  7:44/M
14:32.8  7:48/M
14:34.1  7:49/M
14:40.3 7:52/M
14:40.9 7:53/M
14:44.2  7:54/M
14:455  7:55/M
14:56.2  8:01/M
14:57.8  8:02/M
15:03.6  8:05/M
15:05.5 8:06/M
15:06.1  8:06/M
15:14.8 8:11/M
15:19.2  8:13/M
15:23.5 8:15/M
15:24.9 8:16/M
15:26.1  8:17/M
15:28.3  8:18/M
15:37.3  8:23/M
15:39.7  8:24/M
15:43.2  8:26/M
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Race Date
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Place Score Bib No

Willowcreek XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

42
43
(<5)
44
(<5)
45
46
(<5)
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
>7)
57
58
>7)
(<5)
59
(<5)
60
61
>7)
(<5)
>7)
(<5)
>7)
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)

3822
3826
4113
3595
3771
3444
3897
3694
4178
3821
3518
3819
3823
3519
3735
3437
4182
4022
4029
4185
4177
3824
3770
3898
3648
3903
4184
3730
3695
4176
3772
3738
3693
3697
3650
4118

Anaya Gonzalez
Angelina Ramos
Sophia Chavez
Tessa Hawkins
Payton Bailey
Campbell Jones
Ella Ferrell
Delaney Delso
Kiana lzeta
Allison Braviere
Ashlyn Blouir
Wednesday Bartuzik
Esmerelda Gutierrez
Sierra Grant
Briar Riley
Grace George
Gabby Powell
Kaliya Barfield
Olivia Mansueto
Julie Wozniak
Morgan Huley
Ava Mora

Grace Alyea
Addyson Heichel
Za'dayah Exford
Allison Sydow
China Whiteside
Lily Blackmon
Katarina Dobrijevich
Laila Bombagetti
Alaina Elliott

Ella Stokes
Lauren Bolden
Emma Williams
Anelisia Vega
Lynevaeh Garcia

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Girls

8th Grade Girls
Class - 1 Cross Country

Team
Kahler
Kahler

Thomas Jefferson

Col. Wheeler
Highland
Ben Franklin
Krueger
Grimmer
Willowcreek
Kahler
Chesterton
Kahler
Kahler
Chesterton
Hebron

Ben Franklin
Willowcreek
Taft

Taft
Willowcreek
Willowcreek
Kahler
Highland
Krueger
Fegely
Krueger
Willowcreek
Hebron
Grimmer
Willowcreek
Highland
Hebron
Grimmer
Grimmer
Fegely

Thomas Jefferson

Time Pace
15:47.7  8:28/M
15:50.5 8:30/M
16:03.6  8:37/M
16:09.9 8:40/M
16:12.1  8:41/M
16:16.8  8:44/M
16:18.8  8:45/M
16:20.7  8:46/M
16:36.1  8:54/M
17:06.3 9:11/M
17:27.3  9:22/M
17:46.4  9:32/M
17:50.7 9:34/M
17:51.9 9:35/M
17:56.3 9:37/M
17:585 9:39/M
18:02.8 9:41/M
18:18.4  9:49/M
18:24.5 9:53/M
18:29.1  9:55/M
18:39.5 10:01/M
18:43.3 10:03/M
19:23.3 10:24/M
19:43.2 10:35/M
19:59.4 10:43/M
20:10.9 10:50/M
20:28.6 10:59/M
20:41.2 11:06/M
20:41.3 11:06/M
20:47.3 11:09/M
20:51.3 11:11/Mm
21:04.9 11:19/M
22:05.2 11:51/M
22:08.5 11:53/M
22:30.4 12:04/M
22:48.1 12:14/M
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